# PO No.
1. | 4500568526
2. | 4500568545
3. | 4500568989
4. | 4500569672
5. | 4500569702
6. | 4500570191
7. | 4500570546
8. | 4500571705
9. | 4500571908
10. | 4500572378
11. | 4500572727
12. | 4500572736
13. | 4500572738
14. | 4500572739
15. | 4500572750
16. | 4500572760
17. | 4500572769
18. | 4500572772
19. | 4500572773
20. | 4500572783
21. | 4500572785
22. | 4500572789
23. | 4500573052
24. | 4500573176
25. | 4500573425
26. | 4500573510
27. | 4500573513
28. | 4500573548
29. | 4500573750
30. | 4500573751
31. | 4500573828
32. | 4500573944
33. | 4500574173
34. | 4500574232
35. | 4500574409
36. | 4500574418
37. | 4500574904
38. | 4500574935
39. | 4500574941
40. | 4500574942
41. | 4500574950
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Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
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)
)
)
)
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Cost
Center

1004401
1004401
1018001
1739801
1477601
1004401
1055201
1230901
1230901
1230901
1888201
1111301
1111301
1111301
1111301
1111301
1888201
1888201
1888201
1107001
1111301
1111301
1094201
1111301
1872701
1270401
1859001
1823001
1860901
1765601
1516401
1432902
1524001
1195701
1887101
1887101
1869301
1469901
1888001
1885001
1888101

Board Meeting: September 15, 2020

Books and Prepared Instructional Materials Purchase Orders (BPO)

Location

ITD-IT Supp Services
ITD-IT Supp Services

LD Northeast

ALTA CALIFORNIA EL
PRIMARY ACADEMY
ITD-IT Supp Services
HR-Ofc-DepChf HR Off
WILLOW EL

WILLOW EL

WILLOW EL

MAYWOOD ACADEMY SH
Integ Lib & Txtbk Sv

Integ Lib & Txtbk Sv

Integ Lib & Txtbk Sv

Integ Lib & Txtbk Sv

Integ Lib & Txtbk Sv
MAYWOOD ACADEMY SH
MAYWOOD ACADEMY SH
MAYWOOD ACADEMY SH
Ad/Oc Ed-Cen Of Inst
Integ Lib & Txtbk Sv

Integ Lib & Txtbk Sv

Off of Acad Chief

Integ Lib & Txtbk Sv
KING-DREW MED MAG
CALABASH CA
CLEVELAND CHTR HS
MADISON MS

ARLETA SH

CARSON ACAD MED ARTS
MARQUEZ CHARTER
Haddon STEAM Mag
Johnson STEM Academy
WILLENBERG SP ED CTR
SOUTH GATE SH

SOUTH GATE SH
HOLLYWOOD SH

Kenter Canyon

William H Taft

SAN PEDRO SH

SOUTH EAST SH

July 2020 Data

Vendor No.

1000006942
1000015808
1000015622
1000002210
1000002210
1000013559
1000005568
1000001673
1000016015
1000019172
1000001673
1000001626
1000008599
1000003312
1000011440
1000006977
1000002478
1000001598
1000008604
1000005437
1000007130
1000004890
1000013639
1000005028
1000008466
1000000307
1000001288
1000002478
1000002025
1000002025
1000002210
1000004373
1000016203
1000016756
1000002854
1000005936
1000004205
1000002478
1000002025
1000002025
1000002025

Vendor Name

Safari Books Online LLC
Kokomo

Zoom Video Communications, Inc.

Greenfield Learning, Inc.
Greenfield Learning, Inc.
Symphony Talent, LLC
Evaluation Systems
Renaissance Learning, Inc.
Explorelearning, LLC
Happynumbers,Inc
Renaissance Learning, Inc.
Abc-Clio, LLC

Facts On File, Inc.
Maps.Com

Grey House Publishing
World Book, Inc.

Ix| Learning, Inc
Perma-Bound Books
Newsela, Inc.

Educational Testing Service
Cavendish Square Publishing
Ebsco Publishing Co.
Zearn, Inc.

Cengage Learning, Inc.
Nearpod, Inc

Pacific Onesource, Inc.
School Datebooks, Inc.

IxI Learning, Inc

The College Board

The College Board
Greenfield Learning, Inc.
Arey-Jones Educational
Otus, LLC

Edpuzzle, Inc.

United States Academic
Demidec Corporation

Faronics Technologies Usa, Inc.

Ixl Learning, Inc

The College Board
The College Board
The College Board
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Purchase Description

New Safari Library (45 Users)

Interprise Mobility Platform Support Lic
Cloud Recording 1Yr 100Gb 7/1/20-6/30/21
Unlimited Lexia Icense Renewal

Annual Lexia Reading Unlimited Site Lice
Skillcheck Online Assessments

Exam Vouchers And Admin Fees
Accelerated Reader Subscription Renewal
Reflex Site License For 12 Months
Premium Student License

Accelerated Reader Subscription Renewal
E-Instructional Material Subscription
E-Instructional Material Subscription
E-Instructional Material Subscription
E-Instructional Material Subscription
E-Instructional Material Subscription

Site License Gr. 9-12, 1,100 Stu. Math
Perma Bound Books 115 Titles

Newsela Subscription Social Studies

Hiset Paper-Based Complete Test Fee
E-Instructional Material Subscription
E-Instructional Material Subscription
Zearn School Acoount Services
E-Instructional Material Subscription
Nearpod School License

Activpanel V7 Titanium 70" - Promethean
Steamboat Datebooks

Ix| Software

Psat Nmsqt Arfleta Hs

Psat Nmsqt Acad Med Arts

Lexia Reading License

| Yr Goguardian Teacher 1-499
Subscription

1 Yr Unilimited Access To Edpuzzle
Curriculum Package

The Complete Course Of Studies
Dfe0.Na2La.Mr1.E06.Sn Deep Freeze Ent Na
Ixl Site License Renewal Gr K-5 Math/Ela
Psat Nmsqt 2019-2020 Taft Hs

Psat Nmsqt 2019-2020 San Pedro Hs

Psat Nmsqgt 2019-2020 South East Hs
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Total

15,832.80
80,000.00
2,280.00
1,500.00
9,000.00
15,450.00
3,000.00
5,730.00
3,295.00
1,450.00
8,917.50
183,375.00
228,999.67
89,700.00
100,795.00
215,315.00
9,625.00
4,556.06
5,700.00
249,293.75
368,420.00
567,499.00
975,000.00
573,850.00
5,500.00
21,415.24
8,423.01
24,999.00
1,224.00
340.00
9,000.00
2,596.50
3,800.00
1,200.00
823.57
1,834.01
1,428.00
6,900.00
3,451.00
5,814.00
306.00



#

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
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PO No.

4500574960
4500574982
4500574996
4500575003
4500575004
4500575006
4500575018
4500575021
4500575022
4500575023
4500575037
4500575038
4500575048
4500575049
4500575069
4500575100
4500575101
4500575110
4500575244
4500575337
4500575342
4500575353
4500575371
4500575384
4500575437
4500575713
4500576050
4500576412
4500576477
4500576602
4500576784
4500576894
4500576947
4500576986
4500577041
4500577115
4500577154
4500577162
4500577174
4500577179
4500577193

PO Type

Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)

Cost
Center

1766601
1869301
1863601
1878601
1865001
1777301
1851601
1851301
1772501
1739001
1761401
1855901
1871001
1880101
1871301
1872101
1858001
1859601
1089101
1192301
1192301
1192301
1192301
1168301
1168301
1868301
1168301
1444501
1805701
1811701
1192301
1761401
1547901
1547901
1884301
1872501
1873801
1854401
1094201
1168301
1812701

Board Meeting: September 15, 2020
Books and Prepared Instructional Materials Purchase Orders (BPO)
July 2020 Data

Location

HAWKINS SH RISE
HOLLYWOOD SH
POLYTECHNIC SH

NO HOLLYWOOD SH
FREMONT SH

TORRES ENG & TECH
CORTINES SCH OF VPA
NORTHRIDGE ACAD SH
MARQUEZ SH LIBRA
Lake Balboa Clg Prep
NAVA COLL PREP ACAD
INDEPENDENCE HS
EARLY COLLEGE ACAD
CITY OF ANGELS
HAWKINS SH C/DAGS
JORDAN SH

CENTRAL HS
CRENSHAW STEMM MAG
HR-Tchr Dev Sup&NBC
Assist Tech/Augm-Sch
Assist Tech/Augm-Sch
Assist Tech/Augm-Sch
Assist Tech/Augm-Sch
ELA Skl Cntr

ELA Skl Cntr

GRANT SH

ELA Skl Cntr
HART ST EL

BERENDO MS

VISTA MS

Assist Tech/Augm-Sch
NAVA COLL PREP ACAD
NEWCASTLE EL
NEWCASTLE EL

SAN FERNANDO SH
KENNEDY SH
DOWNTWN BUSINESS MAG
ROYBAL LC

Off of Acad Chief

ELA Skl Cntr

FLEMING MS

Vendor No.

1000002025
1000006334
1000002025
1000002025
1000002025
1000002025
1000002025
1000002025
1000002025
1000002025
1000002025
1000002025
1000002025
1000002025
1000002025
1000002025
1000002025
1000002025
1000001549
1000003293
1000003000
1000012127
1000017113
1000003186
1000012726
1000005091
1000008604
1000014546
1000004618
1000006499
1000019452
1000000059
1000001673
1000001285
1000007204
1000017082
1000000582
1000002025
1000019440
1000003186
1000001673

Vendor Name

The College Board
Turnitin, LLC

The College Board

The College Board

The College Board

The College Board

The College Board

The College Board

The College Board

The College Board

The College Board

The College Board

The College Board

The College Board

The College Board

The College Board

The College Board

The College Board

Books En More

Learning Ally, Inc.

Don Johnston, Inc.

No Tears Learning, Inc
Prentke Romich Company
Apex Learning, Inc.

Hec Software Inc
American Eagle Co, Inc.
Newsela, Inc.

Edclub, Inc.

Illuminate Education, Inc.
Achieve3000, Inc.
Lilliworks Active Learning Foundati
Edgenuity

Renaissance Learning, Inc.
Mind Research Institute
Educational Networks, Inc
Pear Deck

Purchase Description

Psat Nmsqgt 2019-2020 Hawkins Rise
Turnitin Feedback Studio

Psat Nmsqt Polytechnic

Psat Nmsqt 2019-2020 North Hollywood Hs
Psat Nmsqt Fremont Hs 2019-2020

Psat Nmsqt Torres Hs Tech Academy

Psat Nmsqgt 2019-2020 Reseda Hs

Psat Nmsqt 2019-2020 Northridge Academy
Psat Nmsqt 2019-2020 Libra Marquez

Psat Nmsqgt 2019-2020 Lake Balboa College
Psat Nmsqgt 2019-2020 Nava Col Prep

Psat Nmsqt Independence Hs

Psat Nmsqt Early College Hs

Psat Nmsqt City Of Angels

Psat Nmsqgt Hawkins Cdags

Psat Nmsqt Jordan Hs

Psat Nmsqt Central Hs

Psat Nmsqt Crenshaw Hs

The Distance Learning Playbook, Grades K
Institution Seat Package Renewal

Co: Writer Universal Seat

Keyboarding License For A School
18477-12 Ishare-Teamv12, 30Gb

East La Sc - Apex Lrng Comp Courses

East La Skl Ctr - Reading Horizons

Voces Teacher-Unlimited Students

East La Sc - Newsela License

Student Licence

Virtual Training Module.
Customizedcollectionaugmentstudysync
Dr. Nielsen'S Little Room-1:Small 2X2X1
Mypath

Accelerated Reader 360 Subscription Rene
Lrc001 Renewal St Math Single Student
Schoolsitepro-Website Contentmagntsystem
Pear Deck Premium Subscription - 7.31.21

Netwk For Teaching Entrepreneursh|Curriculum Lausd Cte Support

The College Board
Deborah Lilly

Apex Learning, Inc.
Renaissance Learning, Inc.

Page 2 of 4

Psat Nmsqt 2019-2020 Roybal Lc
Remote Instruction Models Distance Lrn
East La Sc - Apex Lrng Tutorial
Accerlerated Reader Subscription
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Total

72.00
6,575.00
170.00
2,941.00
264.00
288.00
289.00
1,324.00
17.00
34.00
170.00
298.00
17.00
208.00
337.00
100.00
88.00
50.00
2,413.39
10,000.00
14,978.93
300.00
239.98
16,500.00
52,834.00
5,994.00
44,000.00
1,638.00
5,998.50
46,535.00
2,108.75
7,995.00
5,400.00
5,330.00
3,060.00
4,280.00
500.00
51.00
5,600.00
27,500.00
18,865.00



# PO No.

83. | 4500577243
84. | 4500577245
85. | 4500577248
86. | 4500577356
87. | 4500577360
88. | 4500577362
89. | 4500577385
90. | 4500577409
91. | 4500577437
92. | 4500577443
93. | 4500577445
94. | 4500577447
95. | 4500577452
96. | 4500577471
97. | 4500577474
98. | 4500577475
99. | 4500577491
100. | 4500577526
101. | 4500577595
102. | 4500577618
103. | 4500577640
104. | 4500577673
105. | 4500577675
106. | 4500577678
107. | 4500577720
108. | 4500577736
109. | 4500577751
110. | 4500577765
111. | 4500577770
112. | 4500577775
113. | 4500577790
114. | 4500577795
115. | 4500577801
116. | 4500577812
117. | 4500577964
118. | 4500577976
119. | 4500578047
120. | 4500578087
121. | 4500578111
122. | 4500578120
123. | 4500578185
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PO Type

Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)
Book Purchase Orders (BPO)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Cost
Center

1850601
1846201
1765701
1361001
1857501
1361001
1861401
1771901
1888001
1884301
1859001
1874301
1859001
1874301
1765701
1588701
1812301
1346601
1857501
1857501
1857501
1820701
1478601
1859001
1632901
1478601
1550501
1321001
1519201
1243801
1816801
1099501
1346601
1679501
1254401
1258901
1293901
1095101
1095101
1851701
1691801
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Books and Prepared Instructional Materials Purchase Orders (BPO)

Location

CDS AGGELER
VIRGIL MS

CARSON ACAD ED & EMP
Enadia Way

CARSON SH

Enadia Way

EAGLE ROCK HS

Rivera LC STEAM Acad
William H Taft

SAN FERNANDO SH
CLEVELAND CHTR HS
MANUAL ARTS SH
CLEVELAND CHTR HS
MANUAL ARTS SH
CARSON ACAD ED & EMP
122ND ST EL
EMERSON COMM CH
DOMINGUEZ EL
CARSON SH

CARSON SH

CARSON SH
CONTRERAS LC ALC

LA SALLE EL
CLEVELAND CHTR HS
ROCKDALE VAPA MAG
LA SALLE EL

9TH ST EL
MADISON EL

MAR VISTA EL
BERTRAND EL

Griffith MS

Multingl & Multic Ed
DOMINGUEZ EL

G. Garcetti Lrng Aca
MACARTHUR PARK VPA
BRYSON EL
CARSON-GORE ACADEMY
Access,Equity, &
Access,Equity, &
CONTRERAS BUS TOUR
STATE EL

July 2020 Data

Vendor No. Vendor Name Purchase Description

1000003579 |Brainpop LLC Small School Bp24/7

1000001673 |Renaissance Learning, Inc. Acclrtd Reader 360 Subscrption Renewal

1000009528 |Shmoop University, Inc. Shmoop All Star Package

1000006262 |Computerwisekids, Inc. Technology Lab

1000002025 |The College Board Psat Nmsqt

1000001673 |Renaissance Learning, Inc. Accelerated Reader

1000002025 |The College Board Psat Nmsqt Eagle Rock Hs

1000010760 |Adobe Systems Inc. Creativecloudall Mlp Licsubrnwimun K12Sc

1000005028 |Cengage Learning, Inc. Gardner'S Art Through The Ages, 16Th Se

1000016756 |Edpuzzle, Inc. Proschool 1Yr Unlimtd Access Edpuzzle

1000003186 |Apex Learning, Inc. Single Enrollment Subsription

1000005902 |The Goodheart-WilLLCox, Inc. 978-1-63126-458-0 Princ Bus Mark Fin Tx

1000017475 |The Creighton Group, Inc. Guided Compass Work-Based Learning Wbl

1000005902 |The Goodheart-WilLLCox, Inc. 978-1-63126-458-0 Princ Bus Mark Fin Tx

1000005902 |The Goodheart-WiLLCox, Inc. Teaching Tx/Ccl6

1000012772 |Mystery Science School Membership For 20-21

1000001673 |Renaissance Learning, Inc. Accelerated Reader Subscription

1000001976 |Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc Open Court Fsk Grade K

1000005028 |Cengage Learning, Inc. Mindtap Forensic Science

1000005028 |Cengage Learning, Inc. Epin K12 Sam 2016 Keyb C21 Computer Skil

1000005902 |The Goodheart-WiLLCox, Inc. Engineering Fund Tx/Ols6

1000001288 |School Datebooks, Inc. Student Planners

1000006501 |Sundance Publishing Wa-828420 In The Time Of The Dinosaurs

1000004441 |Cdw Government, LLC Adobe Creatve Cloud For Teams Licensing

1000001285 |Mind Research Institute Renewal St Math Subscription

1000009311 |Schoolwide, Inc. 9780140562255 Abuela

1000006091 |Thinking Maps, Inc. Teaching Materials

1000016015 |Explorelearning, LLC Reflex Site License For All Targeted Stu

1000002832 |Greenwood Publishing, LLC 978-0-325-12967-9 /Uos Read Virtual Rsrc

1000018090 |Early Learning Solutions Inc. Math Shelf License 2020-2021

1000006499 |Achieve3000, Inc. Achieve3000 Literacy: Up To 1500 Student

1000005095 |Barnes & Noble Bronw Girl Dreaming

1000001976 |Mcgraw-Hill Education, Inc Open Court Grade 5 978-0-07-900418-5

1000000472 |Scholastic, Inc. Digital Action

1000015091 |Su-Kam Intelligent Education Systen|Skies

1000011618 |Learning A-Z, LLC Renewal Raz-Kids.Com 14 Class 1 Yr

1000002210 |Greenfield Learning, Inc. Lexia Site License Renewal For 2020-2021

1000019472 |True Health 4Ever LLC Black Wall Street-The Board Game

1000019472 |True Health 4Ever LLC Black Wall Street-The Board Game

1000005996 |B&H Photo-Video Canon Eos 90D Dslr Camera Kit

1000001285 |Mind Research Institute St Math Annual Service/Renewal Fee
Page 3 of 4
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Total

1,756.00
15,892.03
25,000.00
14,160.00

1,428.00

3,862.50

1,292.00

2,496.00

5,992.39

1,400.00
40,500.00

7,828.10

910.00
7,828.10
5,513.45

499.00

7,647.00
10,335.07

2,390.00

4,730.40
13,448.12

3,223.96

2,281.31

2,525.00

4,004.00
22,260.99

7,363.13

3,295.00

4,653.80

1,800.00
40,700.00

3,321.50

478.78

3,749.45

3,000.00

1,469.30

9,000.00

2,736.95

2,682.21

1,962.29

2,600.00
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Books and Prepared Instructional Materials Purchase Orders (BPO)

July 2020 Data

# PO No. PO Type CE::r Location Vendor No. Vendor Name Purchase Description Total

124. | 4500578186 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1691801 |STATE EL 1000012772 |Mystery Science School Membership S 999.00
125. | 4500578228 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1337701 | DEARBORN EL CA 1000016015 |Explorelearning, LLC Reflex Site License For All Targeted Stu S 2,965.50
126. | 4500578284 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1094201 |Off of Acad Chief 1000016170 |Screencastify, LLC Web Based Video Recording Tool S 160,875.00
127. | 4500578293 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1813201 |[FOSHAY LC 1000016487 |Project Lead The Way, Inc. Biomedical Science Participation Fee S 2,200.00
128. | 4500578299 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1094201 |Off of Acad Chief 1000016138 |Notable Incorporated Kami District License S 250,000.00
129. | 4500578304 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1094201 |Off of Acad Chief 1000018124 |Spotify Usa Inc Digital Instructional Tool Web Based S 250,000.00
130. | 4500578347 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1643801 |RUSSELL EL 1000003686 |Teacher Created Materials Tcm-01 Tem Write, Jot, Draw, Scribble Re S 3,429.28
131. | 4500578383 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1612301 [PLUMMER EL 1000001673 |Renaissance Learning, Inc. Accelerated Reader Subscription S 17,855.50
132. | 4500578408 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1094201 |Off of Acad Chief 1000009528 |Shmoop University, Inc. Shmoop Premiium School License S 625,000.00
133. | 4500578429 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1168601 |Venice Skl Cntr 1000005106 |New Readers Press Vsc - Challenger Textbooks S 976.35
134. | 4500578435 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1888201 [MAYWOOD ACADEMY SH 1000002025 |The College Board Psat Nmsqgt 2019-2020 Maywood Hs S 85.00
135. | 4500578454 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1098601 |Gifted/Talented Prog 1000000472 |Scholastic, Inc. Webinar Differentiate Instruction S 874.91
136. | 4500578485 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1426001 |GRANT EL 1000018279 |Armenian Kids Club, Inc Alphabet Coloring Bk - L1 S 1,036.72
137. | 4500578486 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1540401 [MOUNTAIN VIEW EL 1000018279 |Armenian Kids Club, Inc Alphabet Workbook L1 S 2,735.96
138. | 4500578497 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1458901 [HOOVER EL 1000001673 |Renaissance Learning, Inc. Accelerated Reader Subscription Renewal S 7,102.50
139. | 4500578507 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1476001 KITTRIDGE EL 1000018279 |Armenian Kids Club, Inc Numbers 2 Coloring Bk Eastern Armenian S 2,003.34
140. | 4500578519 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1024401 |LD South 1000001549 [Books En More 978-0689710551 Fireflies (Paperback) S 760.65
141. | 4500578540 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1024401 |LD South 1000001549 |Books En More 978-1524769550 1 Walk In Vanessa: A Stor S 1,416.74
142. | 4500578557 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1888601 |University HS Chartr 1000012766 |Success By Design, Inc. "Plan For Life" Planner S 2,297.10
143. | 4500578567 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1888601 |University HS Chartr 1000003776 |Mps 1200 Update Launchpad For Ways Of The Wo | $ 7,280.29
144. | 4500578595 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1771701 |CHAVEZ LA ASE 1000002584 |Prestwick House, Inc. Vocb Pwr +For Cc Level 12 Complete Set S 5,859.96
145. | 4500578602 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1774901 |[ROOSEVELT SH 1000001598 |Perma-Bound Books Novels: 57 Bus A True Story/Slater S 2,173.36
146. | 4500578623 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1350001 |Mid-City PSES Mag 1000008027 |Curriculum Associates LLC I-Ready S 13,820.00
147. | 4500578627 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1741101 |VANALDEN EL 1000008027 |Curriculum Associates LLC Ready Core 2Nd Grade Reading Book S 21,283.33
148. | 4500578629 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1519201 |MAR VISTA EL 1000007194 |Planetbravo, LLC Technology Eudcation And Support Program | $ 22,250.00
149. | 4500578637 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1442501 [HARBOR CITY EL 1000001673 |Renaissance Learning, Inc. Accelerated Reader & Star Reading Subscr S 7,768.00
150. | 4500578662 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1909201 |Evans CAS 1000016138 |Notable Incorporated Teacher Plan-License 12 Month Subscripti S 99.00
151. | 4500578669 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1563001 |[NORMANDIE EL 1000004498 |Imagination Station, Inc. Site License S 6,559.00
152. | 4500578676 | Book Purchase Orders (BPO) | 1807501 |BURROUGHS MS 1000007204 |Educational Networks, Inc Subscription For School Website S 1,860.00

S 5,832,583.98
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